Pos County

1 NORTH EAST

2 MANCHESTER

3 LANCASHIRE

4  MIDDLESEX

5 HERTFORDSHIRE

6 CAMBS & HUNTS

7 SURREY

8= KENT

8= BEDFORDSHIRE
10 WILTSHIRE

11 SOMERSET

12 NOTTS

13 DEVON

14 WARWICKSHIRE
15 BERKS & BUCKS
16 DERBYSHIRE

17 GLOUS
18= YORKSHIRE
18= LEICESTERSHIRE
20 NORTHANTS

Pachabo 2014

Players

Julian Gibson, John Atthey,

Val Gibson, Bill March

Michael Byrne, Michael Newman,
John Holland, Gary Hyett, Rodney Lighton
Catherine Draper, Andrew Petrie,
Andrew Woodcock, David Debbage
Jeremy Dhondy, Anne Rosen,

Simon Cope, Neil Rosen, Martin Jones
Stan Harding, Andrew Doye,

Tara Harding, Michael Rawlins
Julian Wightwick, John Liebeschuetz,
Paul Barden, Jonathan Mestel,
Simon Barb, Mike Seaver

Frances Hinden, Graham Osborne,
Mike Scoltock, Jeffrey Allerton

Leigh Chapman, Michael Prior,

lan Draper, Jeremy Willans

Ron Davis, Alan Oddie,

David Harris, lain Roberts

Chris Dixon, Pat Davies,

Taf Anthias, Valerie Austwick,
Katharine Hodgson, Keith Williamson
Alan Bailey, Jette Bailey,

Colin Flood, Eric Cummings

Mark Goddard, David Hodge,

Sandy Fulton, William Crook
Warner Solomon, Alex Maddocks,
Peter Bowles, Mike Orriel

Roger Bryant, David Kenward,

Steve Wood, Mike Leese

Tim Rees, Mike Perkins,

lan Reissmann, Peter Hawkes

John Squibb, Paul Madden,

Steve Cave, Derek Brooks,

Roman Gembicki, Janusz Adamowicz
Peter Waggett, Richard Harris,

Dorin Nasturas, Anne Swannell

Roy Garthwaite, Heather Hobson,
Pearl Murphy, Denis Murphy

Nick Stevens, Dick Pathan,

Paul Bowyer, Duncan Happer

Daniel Baines, Robert Miller,

Chris Wormleighton, Jim Deacon

Score
213.5

200.5

186.5

186.0

181.5

177.0

176.5

176.0

176.0

169.5

163.0

162.0

161.5

160.0

159.0

155.5

154.0

148.5

148.5

147.0

GP
16.00

11.05

8.69

7.30

6.39

5.75

5.27

4.71

4.71

417

3.81

3.45

3.08

2.72

2.36

2.00



Pos
21

22

23

24

25

26

27=

27=

29

30

31

32

County
STAFFS & SHROPS

HANTS & IOW
CUMBRIA
OXFORDSHIRE
LONDON

CHANNEL ISLANDS
NORFOLK
CORNWALL
DORSET

AVON
HEREFORDSHIRE

WORCESTERSHIRE

Players

Paul Hackett, Justin Hackett,
Barbara Hackett, Dan Crofts

Bob McRobert, Chris Kinloch,
Jeremy Baker, John Dakin

Tim Matthews, Babs Matthews,
Ken Johnston, lan Reeves
Stephen Brown, Sandra Claridge,
Christopher Wilson, John Williams
Chris Duckworth, Brian Callaghan,
lan Payn, Rob Cliffe, Franklin To
Robert Plumley, Rudi Falla,
Daniel Mclntosh, Alex Gauld

Paul Darby, Steve Dannell,
Mervyn Scutter, Nigel Block

Michael Booth, Bill Thomson,

Joe Bryant, Geoffrey Warren

Margot Wilson-Gardner, John Gardner,
Kelly Courtney, Janet Smith

Andrew Urbanski, Michael Letts,

Brian Goalby, Tony Letts

Chris Chowney, Ben Britton,

Paul Smith, George Richardson

Eddy Blackburn, Jette Blackburn,

Dick Rutter, Jane Rutter,
Stewart Fishburne, Mike Willoughby

Score
146.5

141.0

139.5

137.5

133.0

132.5

131.5

131.5

129.5

124.5

106.0

103.5

GP



